A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE BID OF JCM INC. AND 

MILE HIGH GLASS INC. AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE 

CITY HALL EXTERIOR WINDOW RESEALING PROJECT, BID 

#15-017, IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED SIXTY SIX THOUSAND 

SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($66,750.00), AND 

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF 

OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-107-15A.

15-017  Resolution

15-017 Bid Abstract

Documentation of Joint Venture

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF

[...]

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE BID OF SABELL’S 

ENTERPRISE LLLP AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE 

HIGHWAY 7 AND MILLER STREET XERIC LANDSCAPE 

IMPROVEMENTS, BID #15-019, IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED 

EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 25/100 DOLLARS 

($89,600.25), AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE 

CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO 

ATTEST THERETO

ID-106-15D.

15-019  Resolution

15-019 Bid Abstract

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF 

STANLEY CONSULTANTS INC. AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT 

FOR THE NORTHGATE PARK AND CHERRY MEADOWS PARK, RFP 

#15-020, IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED SEVENTY NINE 

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTEEN DOLLARS ($79,213.00), 

AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON 

BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-108-15E.

15-020  Resolution

15-020 RFP Evaluation Matrix

Attachments:

10. UTILITIES BUSINESS ITEMS

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF

[...]

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACTING BY AND THROUGH ITS WATER 

ENTERPRISE, ACCEPTING THE BID OF ADVANCED ROOFING 

TECHNOLOGIES AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE ROOF 

REPLACEMENT SERVICES – RO AND GREENSAND PLANTS, BID 

#15-015, TO ADVANCED ROOFING TECHNOLOGIES IN AN 

AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE 

THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND FORTY-SIX DOLLARS ($175,946), 

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF 

OF THE CITY, AUTHORIZING A SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET 

APPROPRIATION OF EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

DOLLARS ($18,500), AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO 

APPROVE CHANGES TO THE CONTRACT AMOUNT UP TO TEN 

PERCENT (10%) OF THE CONTRACT AMOUNT.

ID-111-15B.

2015 05 19 RESO - WTP Roof Replacement Project Award mrb rev 5 11 15 (2).docx

15-015 Bid Abstract.pdf

Attachments:

[...]

DRAINAGE AND FLOOD CONTROL DISTRICT REGARDING 

FUNDING OF MAJOR DRAINAGWAY PLANNING FOR FLOOD 

HAZARD AREA DELINEATION FOR THIRD CREEK, AUTHORIZING 

THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE SAID AGREEMENT, AND APPROVING A 

SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET APPROPRIATION IN THE AMOUNT OF 

FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($15,000) TO BE CONTRIBUTED TO 

SAID PROJECT

ID-92-15C.

2015 05 19 RESO - UDFCD 3rd Creek Master Plan IGA mrb rev 5 11 15.doc

Third Creek Master Plan IGA.pdf

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACTING BY AND THROUGH ITS